
SNo 

1 

2 

Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, 
p: S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085 
Bhagwan Parshuranm Institute of Technology. 

|P.S.P4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085 

Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, 
P.s.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085 

Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, 
|P.S.P-4. Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085 
Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology. 

P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085 
Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 

7 Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 
Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 

3 

4 

5 

9 Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 

10 Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 

12 

11 Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

22 

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening) 

20 

Institute 

21 

BM Institute of Engineering & Technology (Jain 
Minority lnstitute), Behind Fazilpur Power 
Station Sonepath, Bahalgarh Road, Village 

Raipur, Sonepat, Haryana 
BM 0nstitute of Engineering & Technology (Jain 

Minority Institute), Behind Fazilpur Power 

Station Sonepath, Bahalgarh Road, Village 
Raipur, Sonepat, Haryana 

|Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

hesmonl) FC-26. Institute of Technology & Management), 
Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

|Computer Science & Engineering 

CSE- DS 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
Electronics & Communication 

Engineering 
Information Technology 

Program 

Computer Science & Engineering 

CSE- AIML 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26. 
Shastri Park, New 

Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowiedge Park.Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 
U, Greater NOIDA, UP 

110053 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

Electronics & Communication 
|Engineering 

Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge ark.Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 
L Grealer NOIDA, UP 

|Information Technology 
Instrumentation & Control Engineering 
(Shift I) 

IDelhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge ParComputer Science & Engineering 
, Greater NOIDA, UP 

Artificial lnteligence& Machine Learning 

TDelhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge ParKComputer Science & Technology 
ML, Greater NOIDA, UP 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institule of Technology & Management), FC-26. ) 
Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26,AUcal lnleligence & Machine Learning 

Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management). FC-26. (Shift I1) 
Shastri Park. New Delhi - 110053 

|Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (Shift 

|Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

B. Tech. (Computer Science) 
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Total 

13 

6 

*21 

16 

18 

19 

5 

10 

24 

X 12 

11 

26 

94 

17 

9 

65 

10 e 

7 

10 

8 

6 

Romaining 

43 

16 

6 



SNo 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

3 

37 

33 

36 

35 

36 

37 

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening) 

Institute 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

|Institute of Technology & Management) FC-26 Civil Engineering 
Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerty Dr. Akhilesh De Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management) FC-26 Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I 

Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
|Studies ( formerty Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management) FC-26Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I) 

Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management) EC-26 Computer Science & Technology 

|Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26. Engineering (Shift I) 
Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Dr, Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
|Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 
Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26. Engineering (Shift II) 
Shastri Park. New Delhi -110053 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 

i Park. 

|Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

Institute of Technology & Management) FC-26 intormation Technology (Shift l) 

Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

k. New Delhi - 110053 
|Institute of Technology & Management) EC-26 ntormation Technology (Shift I) 

Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional 
Studies ( formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta 

|Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26. 
Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053 

Greater Noida Institute of Technology 

Greater Noida Institute of Technology 
Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(sikh Minority Institute) 

Program 

|Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology, 

(Sikh Minority Institute) 
|Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(Sikh Minority Institute) 

Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(Sikh Minority Institute) 

Electronics & Communication 

Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(Sikh Minority Institute) 

Electronics & Communication 

39 Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(Sikh Minority Institute) 

Mechanical Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Information Technology 
Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I) 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift Il) 

CSE- AIML 

CSE- DS 
Electronics & Communication 
Engineering 
information Technology (Shift l) 
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Total 

11 

26 

7 

10 

21 

7 

15 

55 

13 

3 

1 

29 

31 

Remaining 

19 

6 

SS 
13 

-oo 

30 



SNo 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 
51 

52 

53 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

|HMR Institute of Technology & Management 
HMR Institute of Technology & Management 
HMR Institute of Technology & Management 
HMR Institute of Technology & Management 

JIMS Engineering Management Technical 
54 Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - II Greater 

66 

67 

IGuru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology. 
(Sikh Minority Institute) 

110064 

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening) 

Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering |College, G-8 Are 

Institute 

|Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering 

Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering 

Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- Computer Science & Engineering 

College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- CSE (Data Science) 
110064 

College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- CSE- AIML 
110064 

|Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering 

Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary EngineeringFlectronics & Communication 
College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi 
110064 

HMR Institute of Technology & Management 
HMR Institute of Technology & Management 

HMR Institute of Technology & Management 

Noida 

College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- Information Technology 
110064 

HMR Institute of Technology & Management 

Noida 

JIMS Engineering Management Technical 
Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - l Greater 

|JIMS Engineering Management Technical 
Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park | Greater 

JIMS Engineering Management Technical 
Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - ||| Greater 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology 
Sector-22, Rohini, 110085 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology. 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 10085 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Tech 

|Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 11008 
Maharaja Agrasen Inst of Technology, 

Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 
Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology. 

f Technology. 

Information Technology (Shift il) 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

Maharaja Agrasen lnstitute of Technology. 
|Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

Maharaja Agrasen lnstitute of Technology. 
|Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

Maharaja Agrasen institute of Technology, 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 
|Maharaja Agrasen nstitute of Technology. 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

Engineering 

Program 

Artificial lntelligence & Data Science 

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift l) 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift Il) 

Computer Science & Technology 
CSE Cvber Security) 

CSE- DS 
Information Technology 

Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Computer Science & Technology 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift l) 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I) 

Computer Science & Technology 

CSE - AI 

cSE- AIML 

CSE- DS 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 
Electronics & Comm.- Advance Comm, 
Technology 
Electronics & Communication 
Engineering 

Electronics Engg.- VLSI Design & 
Technology 

Page 3 of 5 

Total 

14 

9 

10 

22 

31 

30 

37 

30 

34 

16 

30 
2 

11 

17 

47 

6 

20 

13 

5 

17 

2 

1 

8 

42 

Remaining 

37 

34 

Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 



SNo 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

74 

75 

76 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 

73 Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 

7 

79 

79 

80 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

B7 

88 

01 

92 

93 

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening) 

94 

Institute 

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology. 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 
Maharaja Agrasen lnstitute of Technology. 
Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 
Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology. 

Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi - 110085 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 
Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 
Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology 
|Shri Bawant Institule of Technology. Merrut 
Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana 
lJain Minority Institute) 
|Shri Balwant Institute of Technology. Merrut 
Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana 
lJain Minority Institute) 
Shri Balwant Institute of Technology. Merrut 
Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana 
(Jain Minority Institute) 
Shri Balwant Institute of Technology. Merrut 

Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana 
Jain Minority Institute) 

Shri Balwant Institute of Technology. Merrut 
Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi). Haryana 

Jain Minority 
Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional 

Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park- l, 

|Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308 
Trinity Institute of Innovat Professional 

Studies. Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - |I, 
Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh -2011308 
Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional 

Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - IlI, 
|Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh- 2011308 
Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional 

Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park- lII, 
Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308 

University School of Automation & Robotics 
University School of Automation & Robotics 

University School of Automation & Robotics 

University School of Automation & Robotics 
|University School of Chemical Technology. 
Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078 

University School of Chemical Technology, 
Sector 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078 
University School of Information & 

Communication Technology. Sector 16 C, 
Dwarka New Delhi -110078 

Universiy chool of Information & 
Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, 

Dwarka, New Delhi 0798 

Information Technology 

Information Technology and Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Program 

Compuler Science & Engineering (Shift I) 

Computer Science & Engineering (Shift 1)| 

Electrical& Electronics Engineering 
Electronics & Communication 
Engineering (Shift I) 
Electronics & Communication 

Engineering (Shift ll) 
Information Technology (Shift I) 

information Technology (Shift II) 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

Electronics & Communication 

Eng1neering 

Information Technology 

Mechanical Engineering 

Computer Science & Engineering 

Computer Science & Technology 

CSE- AIML 

Information Technology 

B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (AI-DS) 

.Tech. IM. Tech. (DD) (AI-ML) 
B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (AR) 

B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (10T) 

B. Tech. (Energy) 

B. Tech/M. Tech. (Dual Degree in 
Chemical Engineering 

B. Tech./M. Tech.(DD) (CSE) 

B. Tech/M. Tech.(DD) (ECE) 
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Total 

12 

%9 

8 

X 13 

4 

16 

3 

* 16 

14 

22 

30 

29 

30 

36 

11 

19 

4+2 EWS 

Xo9+01 EWS 
X 16 +01 EWS 

* 15 +03 EWS 

22+ 05EwS 

Tos +01 EWS 

Remaining 

17 

3 

So 

36 

20+ 08EWS +01KMot+) 

6+0 

3+6 



SNo 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

101 

102 

103 

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening) 

Institute 

TUniversity School of Information & 

Communication Technology, Sector 16 C. 

Dwatka a, New Delhi - 110078 
University School of Information & Communication Tech 

Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
100 AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 

|Delhi. 

Technology. Sector 16 C, 
Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078 
University School of Information & 
Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, 
Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078 

|Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
|AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 
Delhi. 
Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 

Delhi. 

Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
|AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 
Delhi. 

|Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies. 
AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 
Delhi. 

|Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
|AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 
Delhi. 

Delhi. 

Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, 
104 AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New 

EWS seat not to be converted. 

Program 

B Tech /M, Tech.(DD) ((T) 

B. Tech/M, Tech. (DD) (CSE-AI) 

B. Tech/M, Tech.(DD) (CSE-DS) 

Artificial Inteligence & Data Science 

Artificial lnteligence & Machine Learning 

B. Tech. (Computer Science & Applied 
Mathematics) 

Computer Science & Engineering 

CSE (Cyber Security) 

Electronics Engg.- VLSI Design & 
Technology 

Industrial Internet of Things 
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Total 

03 +01 EWS 

X 05 +01 EWS 

X 3 

11 

10 

4 

14 

127 

12 

Romaining 

3+0 

3 
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