SNo	Institute	Program	Total	Remaining
1	Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085	Computer Science & Engineering	13	0
2	Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085	CSE- DS	×6	*4
3	Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	7 21	21
4	Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085	Electronics & Communication Engineering	16	¥9
5	Bhagwan Parshuram Institute of Technology, P.S.P-4, Sector-17, Rohini, Delhi-110085	Information Technology	18	12
6	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	Computer Science & Engineering	7 19	
7	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	CSE- AIML	5	0
8	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	10	10
9	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	Electronics & Communication Engineering	24	5
10	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	Information Technology	≯ 12	93
11	Bharati Vidyapeeths College of Engineering	Instrumentation & Control Engineering (Shift I)	11	11
12	BM Institute of Engineering & Technology (Jain Minority Institute), Behind Fazilpur Power Station Sonepath, Bahalgarh Road, Village Raipur, Sonepat, Haryana	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	26	26
13	BM Institute of Engineering & Technology (Jain Minority Institute), Behind Fazilpur Power Station Sonepath, Bahalgarh Road, Village	Computer Science & Engineering	94	94
14	Raipur, Sonepat, Haryana Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge Park, III, Greater NOIDA, UP	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	17	17
15	Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge Park, III, Greater NOIDA, UP	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	9	9
16	Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge Park, III, Greater NOIDA, UP	Computer Colorido de Linguiter ing	65	64
17	Delhi Technical Campus, 28/1, Knowledge Park, III, Greater NOIDA, UP	Computer Science & Technology	16	16
18	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	10	0
19	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26. Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science (Shift II)	7	٦
20	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	10	10
21		Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning (Shift II)	8	8
22	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	B. Tech. (Computer Science)	6	6

() Status upto Rouk 250,000 Page 1 ors (2) × indicates exp limit as notified by University

(2nd Counselling II any)

SNo	Institute	Program	Total	Remaining
23	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Civil Engineering	11	IJ
24	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I)	26	19
25	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift II)	6	6
26	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Computer Science & Technology	7	7
27	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Electronics & Communication Engineering (Shift I)	10	10
28	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Electronics & Communication Engineering (Shift II)	17	17
29	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Information Technology (Shift I)	21	สเ
30	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Information Technology (Shift II)	7	7
31	Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Professional Studies (formerly Dr. Akhilesh Das Gupta Institute of Technology & Management), FC-26, Shastri Park, New Delhi - 110053	Mechanical Engineering	15	15
32	Greater Noida Institute of Technology	Computer Science & Engineering	55	55
33		Information Technology	13	13
34	(Sikh Minority Institute)	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I)	⊁ 5	1
35	(Sikh Minority Institute)	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift II)	3	0
36	(Sikh Minority Institute)	CSE- AIML	1	0
37	Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology, (Sikh Minority Institute)	CSE- DS	★ 9	8
38	Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology, (Sikh Minority Institute)	Electronics & Communication Engineering	29	29
39	Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology, (Sikh Minority Institute)	Information Technology (Shift I)	31	30

.....

SNo	Institute	Program	Total	Remaining
40	Guru Teg Bahadur Institute of Technology, (Sikh Minority Institute)	Information Technology (Shift II)	14	14
41	Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- 110064	Computer Science & Engineering	16	15
42	Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- 110064	CSE (Data Science)	9	9
43	Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- 110064	CSE- AIML	10	10
44	Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- 110064	Electronics & Communication Engineering	22	22
45	Guru Tegh Bahadur 4th Centenary Engineering College, G-8 Area, Rajouri Garden, New Delhi- 110064	Information Technology	8	P
46	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	37	37
47	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	30	30
48	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I)	37	37
49	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift II)	30	30
50	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	Computer Science & Technology	34	34
51	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	CSE (Cyber Security)	16	16
52	HMR Institute of Technology & Management	CSE- DS	30	30
53 54	HMR Institute of Technology & Management JIMS Engineering Management Technical Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - III Greater Noida	Information Technology Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	28 11	28 11
55	JIMS Engineering Management Technical Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - III Greater Noida	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	17	17
56	JIMS Engineering Management Technical Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - III Greater Noida	Computer Science & Engineering	47	47
57	JIMS Engineering Management Technical Campus, 48/4, Knowledge Park - III Greater Noida	Computer Science & Technology	20	20
58	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I)	13	7
59	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift II)	5	3
60	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Computer Science & Technology	17	17
61	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	CSE - AI	3	2
62	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	CSE- AIML	2	2
63	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	CSE- DS	1	0
64	Jector-22, Romin, Denn Proces	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	⊀8	Ч
05	Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Electronics & Comm Advance Comm. Technology	× 8	2
00	Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Electronics & Communication Engineering	⊀8	6
	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology,	Electronics Engg VLSI Design &	M	
	Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Technology	712	5

SNo	Institute	Program	Total	Remaining
68	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Information Technology	≯12	3
69	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Information Technology and Engineering	★9	L
70	Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Technology, Sector-22, Rohini, Delhi – 110085	Mechanical Engineering	8	8
71	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift I)	★13	Ч
72	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Computer Science & Engineering (Shift II)		0
73	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	9	7
74	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Electronics & Communication Engineering (Shift I)	⊁16	7
75	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Electronics & Communication Engineering (Shift II)	3	0
76	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Information Technology (Shift I)	¥ 16	2
77	Maharaja Surajmal Institute Technology	Information Technology (Shift II)	7	2
78	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Merrut Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana (Jain Minority Institute)	Computer Science & Engineering	50	50
79	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Merrut Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana (Jain Minority Institute)	Electrical & Electronics Engineering	14	14
80	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Merrut Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana (Jain Minority Institute)	Electronics & Communication Engineering	22	22
81	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology. Merrut Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana (Jain Minority Institute)	Information Technology	30	30
82	Shri Balwant Institute of Technology, Merrut Road (Pallri), Sonipat, NCR Delhi), Haryana (Jain Minority Institute)	Mechanical Engineering	29	29
83	Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308	Computer Science & Engineering	30	30
84	Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308	Computer Science & Technology	36	36
85	Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308	CSE- AIML	11	U
86	Trinity Institute of Innovations in Professional Studies, Plot no 2B/1, Knowledge Park - III, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 2011308	Information Technology	19	19
87	University School of Automation & Robotics	B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (AI-DS)	4 + 2 EWS	Ø
88	University School of Automation & Robotics	B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (AI-ML)	¥09 + 01 EWS	6+0
89	University School of Automation & Robotics	B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (AR)	× 16 + 01 EWS	7+0
90	University School of Automation & Robotics	B.Tech./M. Tech. (DD) (IIOT)	7 15 + 03 EWS	10+2
91	University School of Chemical Technology, Sector 16 C. Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech. (Energy)	22+ 05EWS	21+5
92	University School of Chemical Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech./M. Tech. (Dual Degree in Chemical Engineering	20 + 08EWS + 01KM	20+8+1
93	University School of Information & Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech./M. Tech.(DD) (CSE)	⊀05 +01 EWS	3+0
94	University School of Information & Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech./M. Tech.(DD) (ECE)	× 17	17

B.TECH (CET CODE 131) Seat Status as on date 03.09.2024 (Evening)

SNo	Institute	Program	Total	Remaining
95	University School of Information & Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech./M. Tech.(DD) (IT)	∽ 03 +01 EW5	3+0
96	University School of Information & Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech/M. Tech.(DD) (CSE-AI)	★ 05 +01 EWS	5+0
97	University School of Information & Communication Technology, Sector 16 C, Dwarka, New Delhi - 110078	B. Tech/M. Tech.(DD) (CSE-DS)	* 3	3
98	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	11	3
99	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning	10	7
100	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	B. Tech. (Computer Science & Applied Mathematics)	4	1
101	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	Computer Science & Engineering	★14	3
102	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	CSE (Cyber Security)	4	2
103	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi,	Electronics Engg VLSI Design & Technology	127	127
104	Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies, AU Block (Outer Ring Road), Pitampura, New Delhi.	Industrial Internet of Things	12	12

* EWS seat not to be converted.

۲